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ROT TNER
The Spirtof Safety

VILLA SPEZIAL 118925
GRUEN

T03960

VILLA SPEZIAL 118925 GRUEN

Marke
Artikelnummer

EAN

AuBenmaBe (HxBxT)
InnenmaBe (HxBxT)
Gewicht

Volumen

Einwurf Hohe (mm)
Einwurf Breite (mm)
Farbe

Schloss

Material

Rottner Tresor
T03960

9006072037143

415 mm x 365 mm x 115 mm
0 mm x 0 mm x 0 mm

3,8 kg

17,4 L

35

355

Grin

Zylinderschloss mit 2 Schllissel

Stahl
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